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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition  Place

Tournoi
satellite

Date

Tbilisi  2019-10-26

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

BAZADZE Sandro
YILDIRIM Enver
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
PLATONOQV Bogdan
KAYA Umut
KAKAURIDZE Goga
BAZADZE Beka

FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
CORREA VILA Luis
BIALECKI Cezary
RETCHIA Vaja
ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi
ALHUSSAIN Ali
KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha
YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu
TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz
PYSARENKO Ivan
HUMEN Vasyl
KARAKAI Oleksandr
KHORKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir
ZUMENTS Evgeniy
MERKVILADZE Giorgi
REKHVIASHVILI Guram
JANELIDZE Zurab
BERAN Pavel
MITAGVARIA Tornike
ALBAHRANI Ali
ALMUTAIRI Rashed
KUTCHUKHIDZE Luka
ALAMR Mohammed
LOMINADZE Luka
ALMANSAF Abdullah
ALBAKR Jasser
PRANGISHVILI Giorgi
ABUASHVILI Levani
ALHAMMAD Badr

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

Name

S

SA

Nationality
GEO
TUR
ARG
UKR
TUR
GEO
GEO
TUR
coL
POL
GEO
GEO
KSA
GEO
TUR
GEO
UKR
UKR
UKR
GEO
AZE
LAT
GEO
GEO
GEO
CZE
GEO
KSA
KSA
GEO
KSA
GEO
KSA
KSA
GEO
GEO
KSA

BirthDate
1993-07-29
1995-10-18
1997-05-24
1996-10-12
2001-08-05
2000-12-01
1989-07-29
1992-07-20
1996-01-18
1999-06-13
1999-03-30
2002-02-12
1996-03-29
2004-10-11
2001-01-31
2000-08-26
2000-12-06
2002-03-13
1996-11-07
2003-01-08
1999-03-17
1986-01-08
2002-10-22
2005-02-05
2003-08-05
1984-05-23
2002-05-14
2003-08-20
2002-10-23
2003-06-07
2004-03-22
2003-10-31
2004-01-15
2003-11-14
2004-11-08
2005-01-26
2002-03-30
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